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WHISKY

ANTIQUITY BLUE
BLACK & WHITE
BLACK DOG 8 YEARS
BLACK DOG 12 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL
GLENFIDDICH
JOHNNIE WALKER
-BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER
-RED LABEL
100 PIPERS
BLENDERS PRIDE
-RARE PREMIUM
TEACHER
-HIGHLAND CREAM
VAT - 69
SIGNATURE RARE
- BALLANTINE
GLENMORANGIE
ROYAL CHALLENGE
ROYAL STAG
TEACHERS 50
TALISKER SINGLE MALT
DEWARS 12 YEARS

BLENDERS PRIDE RESERVE

DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL
ROYAL STAG BARREL
GLENLIVET

JACK DANIELS

JIM BEAM

JAMESON

AMRUT AMALGAM
AMRUT FUSION

PAUL JOHN

BOTTLE

3,695
4,470
4,470
6,435
11,835
13,555
11,130

6,600

4,470
3,430

4,675

4,470
3,430
6,870
14,200
2,530
2,530
6,775
12,560
10,900
3,600
4,470
2,845
14,130
10,500
6,685
1255
7,455
7,455
4,500

30ML

165
210
210
300
545
620
510

300

205
160

220

205
155
315
650
120
120
310
575
500
170
205
130

. 645

480
305
330
340
KZ0)

205

BRANDY

BOTTLE
MANSION HOUSE BRANDY 1,700
MC DOWELL'S BRANDY 1,350
MORPHEUS BRANDY 3,250
REMEMARTIG . o o 18,200
P o/

30ML
130
130
150




VODKA/GIN/TEQUILA

ABSOLUT VODKA
SMIRNOFF VODKA
GREY GOOSE VODKA
ROMANOV VODKA

'BLUE RIBAND
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN
BEEFEATER GIN
TEQUILA SILVER
TEQUILA GOLD
COINTREAU
BAILEYS
KAHLUA
SMIRNOFF GREEN

- APPLE VODKA
SMIRNOFF ORANGE
SMIRNOFF ESPRESSO
MARTIN BIANGO 1000
CRICOSHAP SHORT
KETELONE ',
DESMONDJI

BOTTLE

5,730
3,400
11,450
1,700
1,550
6,850
6,685
6850
6,875
11,645
9,935
5,585
3,445

3,445
3,445
3,500
8,820
6,550
4,545

30ML
260
155
525
130
130
315
305
315
315
535
455
255
160

160
160
165
395
300
210

AINIS

JACOB CREEK CHARDONNAY

JACOB CREEK SHIRAZ
SULA SATORI MERLOT

SULA SAUVIGNON BLANC
SULA CABERNET SHIRAZ

SULA CHENIN BLANC
SULA DINDORI

NINE HILLS SHIRAZ

RENAISSANCE VIN DE PAYS

-CHARDONNAY

BOTTLE GLASS

2275
2275
2000
1900
2100
1750
2600

_ NINE HILLS SAUVIGNON BLANC 1450

1450
3055

JACOB CREEK SPARKLING ROSE 3390

GROVER SAUVIGNON BLANC

GROVER LA RESERVE

SULA BRUT CHAMPAGNE
SULA MOSAIC GRENACHE

-SYRAH RED

GROVER CABERNET SHIRAZ

TWO OCEANS
SULA DINDORI 375 ML

---------------------------------c

RUM

BACARDI WHITE RUM
BACARDI GOLD RUM
BACARDI BLACK RUM
BACARDI LEMON RUM
OLD MONK

OLD MONK Supreme

1875
2675
2835
1150

2080
2945
1440

BOTTLE

3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500
1,275
2,500

455
455
385
375
420
350
525

285

285
610

675
375
535
570
230

415
590
290

30ML

160
160
160
160
130
115




BEER

KINGFISHER CAN
CORONA

HEINEKEN

BUDWISER

BIRA WHITE

BIRA BLOND

BIRA 91 BLOND SUMMER
HEINEKEN SILVER

KF Premium Pint

K K ULTRA MAX
KINGFISHER STRONG
KINGFISHER PREMIUM
KINGFISHER ULTRA
BUDWEISER

BUDWEISER MAGNUM
HEINEKEN

TUBORG STRONG
TUBORG PREMIUM
KINGFISHER WHITE BEER
KINGFISHER ULTRA MAX

190
415
255
305
305
305
255
255
210
275
320
320

- 375

390
420
410
320
330
410
410

BLUEBERRY BREEZER
CRANBEERY BREEZER

BLACKBERRY BREEZER

JAMICAN PASSION
ORANGE BREEZER

\

230
230
230
230
230
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COCKTAIL

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 765

A popular drink mixes equal part of vodka, gin ,white rum ,
tequilla, triple sec with sour mix and splash of cola

TEQUILA SUNRISE 635

Tequila,Orange juice and granedine served and
mixed in a tall glass

COSMOPOLITAN 590

A cosmopolitan made with vodka, triple sec,
cranberry juice and freshly squeezed lime juice

WHITE RUSSIAN 510

Creamy Vodka and Kalhua mix served on the Rocks

CAIPIROSKA 250

Lime chuncks muddled with sugar and finally frozen with vodka

BETWEEN THE SHEET 555

White Rum ,Brandy, Triple sec and lime juice Shaken with Rocks

PAINKILLER 245

Gin shaken with black lemon tea infused with
Coriander Leaves and sweetened

MOJITO 490

A classic refreshing cocktail made with white rum,
Lemon chunks, Mint leaves and top with soda

PINA COLADA 500

A Sweet cocktail made with White Rum, coconut milk\
cream, pineapple juice shaken or blended with ice cubes

MARGARITA 830

A classic cocktail made with Tequila, Triple sec and lime
served chilled or frozen

MARTINI : 205

Gin and vermouth with olive or lemon twist

WHISKY SOUR 480

Whisky, Egg white ,Lemon juice and Sugar shaken
and served on the rocks

RUTHLESS 480

A Tangy Cocktail made with whisky and Lychee Juice
top with cranberry juice

) § L)
S ol Y ’
. ) -
Ny A
-~ XA
Vi N :

MOCKTAIL

VIRGIN MOJITO

Lemon Chunks and mint leaves crushed with ice
and top with lemonade

VIRGIN COLADA

Creamy pineapple drink flavored with coconut

BLUE OCEAN 180

Lemonade flavored with blue curacao

FRUIT PUNCH 180

Kids Love-Perfect blend of mixed fruit juice
and ice cream

CRIMSON TIDE 180

Cranberry juice, Pineapple juice and grenadine
shaken together with ice cubes and top with orange juice

BARMAN'S SPECIAL MOCKTAIL 180
OF THE DAY

Kindly ask the bar tender for todays special




NON
ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES

RED BULL

TONIC WATER

SOFT DRINKS -750mL
DIET COKE

CAN JUICE - 330ML
SODA

SOFT DRINKS -2.25LTS
JUICE CAN-1LTS

220
200
160
75
80
55
200
200

BOTTLED
WATER

MINERAL WATER

FRESH
SEASONAL
JC

FRESH FRUIT JUICES

80




